
* We would like to thank our generous partner, 
Armenian EyeCare Project (AECP) for joining forces 
and helping us to conduct eye checkups for 680 
beneficiaries at FAR Soup Kitchens in Yerevan, 
Gyumri, Nor Hajn and Byureghavan completely free 
of charge.

**We will use the Balance of $603 to conduct eye 
check-ups and follow-up procedures for 55 residents 
of Vanadzor Old Age Home. 

BALANCE

$603.46**

I CARE FOR EYECARE
Financial Report $1,980.27

TOTAL SPENT

$2,583.73
TOTAL RAISED

WHAT

Eye Checkup

Eyeglasses for Elderly

Eye Checkup in Berd

Lunch boxes for follow up procedures

Transportation

Project Management

TOTAL

QTY

680

170

120

20

Amount in USD

Free of Charge*

1,080.48 

224.21 

67.25 

109.57 

498.76 

1,980.27

https://eyecareproject.com/

