I CARE FOR EYECARE
Financial Report

\$1,980.27

\$603.46\*\*

**TOTAL** 

\$2,583.73

1,980.27

WHAT	QTY	Amount in USD
Eye Checkup	680	Free of Charge*
Eyeglasses for Elderly	170	1,080.48
Eye Checkup in Berd	120	224.21
Lunch boxes for follow up procedures	20	67.25
Transportation		109.57
Project Management		498.76
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~	~~~~~~~

- \* We would like to thank our generous partner,

  Armenian EyeCare Project (AECP) for joining forces
  and helping us to conduct eye checkups for 680
  beneficiaries at FAR Soup Kitchens in Yerevan,
  Gyumri, Nor Hajn and Byureghavan completely free
  of charge.
- \*\*We will use the Balance of \$603 to conduct eye check-ups and follow-up procedures for 55 residents of Vanadzor Old Age Home.

